C.R.Klewin

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGERS

PROJECT NAME:

PROJECT NO:

SUBCONTRACTORS PARTICIPATION

Limestone Creek Elementary School

EXHIBIT S Phase 1

DIVISIONS 1-16

2031-8377

APPROVED GMP AMOUNT:_$ 5,278,836

Subject to Agreement with the Construction Manager, the Subcontractor firms listed below will participate in this project for the Contract (Trade) ltems and the dollar amounts shown.

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COST BUDGET SUBCONTRACTOR M/WBE $

(ACTUAL) (EST. COST) NAME (YES OR NO) AMOUNT %

Masonry 51,598 54,142 All Phase Y 100

HVAC & Plumbing 1,207,675 1,209,086 Stokes Y 100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Subcontractors represented as M/WBE Certified areaccording to requirements est

ontractor's Firm Name:

ame and Position (type

GNATURE:

C.R. Klewin Southeast, Inc.

or print): Damon Robling — Project Executive

DATE:

ablished in the Proposal Documents. Attach a copy of the Certification for each Subcontractor listed.

Total MAWBE Subcontractor Participation $_1,259.273

Percentage of Total Bid (Base & Alternates)

24

%




